11) three hundred thirty-four and fifty-six thousandths
A. 334.056 B. 433.056 C. 334.650 D. 433.0

12) thirty-six and one hundred seventy-two thousandths
A. 36.172 B. 63.271 C. 36.271 D. 63.172

13) ninety-six and ninety-five hundredths
A. 96.95 B. 69.9 C. 96.59 D. 96.095

14) ninety-nine and six hundred sixty-four thousandths
A. 99.00664 B. 99.6 C. 99.466 D. 99.664

15) twenty-three and six hundred twenty-two thousandths
A. 32.6 B. 32.622 C. 23.226 D. 23.622